
High School Coaches 
 

SPORT                 NAME                    EMAIL 

Baseball:           Andy Chavez          achavez@northbeachschools.org 
Boys Basketball:   Larry Moore          onebusibee@outlook.com 

Cheer:             Daniela Werner       onebusibee@outlook.com 
Cross Country: 
Fastpitch(SB):      Jessica Preisinger        jpreisinger@northbeachschools.org 

Football:           Jamie Moodenbaugh    jmoodenbaugh@northbeachschools.org 

Girls Basketball:    Keith Crowther       kcrowther@northbeachschools.org 

Golf:             Gary Carter            gcarter@pga.com  

Powerlifting:       Ric Dycus             pfry@northbeachschools.org 

Track:             Peter Fry              pfry@northbeachschools.org 

Volleyball:        Jessica Preisinger      jpreisinger@northbeachschools.org 

Wrestling:       Daniel Frishkorn         jaylin.wright@quinault.org 

 
 
Middle School Coaches 
 

SPORT                 NAME                    EMAIL 

 
Boys Basketball:  Jaylin Wright        jaylin.wright@quinault.org 

Cheer:            Daniela Werner      onebusibee@outlook.com 
Cross Country: 
Football:  
Girls Basketball:   Molly Nesgoda       molly_reed@hotmail.com 
 

Track:            Todd Gladsjo        tgladsjo@northbeachschools.org 
Volleyball:        Stephanie Terrell      stephanie.terrell@quinault.org  
                  Jodi Brown           jbrown@northbeachschools.org 
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